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LARGIGNANA

PONTERUSCELLO
C. GIUVIGIANA
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IL MONTE CASELLO
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CASELLO
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CASELLO
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Pianacci

Colla di Casaglia

Poggio del Pruno

Poggio Roncone
Poggio Signorini

Poggio Rotto
Poggio la Casa

Poggio Prefetto

Poggio Monzagnano

C. RISECCOLI

LE CASETTE

CAPANNA
GALEOTTI

FORNELLO

PIANDOLCI

C. PIAN BERTOZZI

C. COLONNE
CASELLO

GALLERIA

MONZAGNANO

Poggio delle Travi

Poggio Pettinelle

Poggio Preti

TORRENTE

MUCCIONE

TORRENTE

PESC
IOLA

TORRE
NTE
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E
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TE

PESCIOLA
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878.5

631.3
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457.2
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427.2
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874.3
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614.3
567.9
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465.1
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458.0

462.2
468.8
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353.8
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435.5

387.6

372.7

369.9

339.0

375.8

410.0
472.3

466.5

544.9
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758.6

592.1

577.3

468.1

465.8

565.9
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CRESPINO
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C. FALDO DI SOPRA

C. FALDO DI SOTTO
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DI SOPRA
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C. MONTE FILETTO

Poggio Rimbusne
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Poggio le Bucarelle
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LE FOSSE
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C. SALTOMARE
C. DELL'ALPE
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